
I.D.:	83572446

Materiale	componente	retea

Data
publicarii

16.06.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.187,05	RON	-	3.187,05	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachetul	contine:	2x	Patch	panel	optic	(ODF)	tip	sertar	echipat	complet	(include	12	pigtail-
uri)	+	conectic?	SC-APC	12	porturi,	Braun	Group,	APP06-12-	SC/APC-Full	pret	187.87	lei	fara
tva/bucata	15x	Patch	Cord	Fibra	optic?	single	mode	simplex,	SC/apc	-	->	LC/apc	3	m	pret
6.32	lei	fara	tva/bucata	8x	Media	converter	Ethernet	10/100/1000	cu	SFP	(TP-LINK	MC220L
V4.0)	pret	70.15	lei	fara	tva/bucata	4x	SFP	WDM	1.25G,	TX	1310nm,	single	fiber	LC,	3	Km	pret
57.19	lei	fara	tva/bucata	4x	SFP	WDM	1.25G,	TX	1550nm,	single	fiber	LC,	3	Km	pret	57.19	lei
fara	tva/bucata	1x	Cablu	UTP	CAT.5E	Cupru	(305M)	pret	391.74	lei	fara	tva/bucata	15x	Stick
USB	64	gb,	MicroDuo,	MicroUSB/USB	3.0,	OTG	pret	49.45	lei	fara	tva/bucata	20x	Adaptor
MicroUSB(mama)	la	Type	C	(tata)	pret	2.12	lei	fara	tva/bucata	10x	Cablu	de	date/incarcare
USB	la	USB-Type	C	20x	Lanberg	Adapter	USB	TYPE-C(F)-MICRO-B(M)	2.0	Black	pret	13.44	lei
fara	tva/bucata


